
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              20-05-23  358 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:21 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27  1  343932 BE 104651321 15.57290 1100.6411    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  6  347044 BE 101206322 16.00320 1099.8648    2 
   3 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  7  335036 BE 109926422 15.51140 1094.0546    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  2       2 BE 104643621 16.02550 1091.6194    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  8       3 BE 104641421 16.07400 1075.5496    5 
   6 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27 27       2 BE 104651721 16.04510 1075.2915    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47  2  338071 BE 104430919 16.00000 1073.2413    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  5  358436 BE 101722120 16.20000 1069.9582    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  6       2 BE 101680422 16.21380 1064.7668    9 
  10 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 13  341564 BE 104117121 16.06090 1063.5653   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  1  349382 BE 103100219 16.14550 1059.0008   11 
  12 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 13       2 BE 101242220 16.04380 1057.6838   12 
  13 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  2  344165 BE 104161221 16.11120 1055.0736   13 
  14 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2  365241 BE 113100120 16.31270 1054.2387   14 
  15 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27 18       3 BE 100540720 16.11180 1054.0362   15 
  16 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  6       2 BE 111974818 16.09050 1053.9388   16 
  17 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  1       3 BE 111972318 16.09110 1053.6137   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 47       3 BE 100320022 16.06210 1052.0336   18 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  3       2 BE 103048021 16.17230 1051.1418   19 
  20 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 22 16  343986 BE 101240422 16.13040 1048.5247   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  4       3 BE 103050121 16.18340 1047.4128   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 42       4 BE 101248820 16.08280 1045.1494   22 
  23 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  3  358467 BE 100271120 16.28050 1044.8394   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  3       4 BE 101820720 16.12210 1043.4214   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14 14       4 BE 100515122 16.20080 1042.5164   25 
  26 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  8       5 BE 101827720 16.12530 1041.7242   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  5       4 BE 104642421 16.18250 1040.8718   27 
  28 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  4       2 BE 109929422 16.07460 1038.0130   28 
  29 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14 11       5 BE 103056421 16.21530 1037.1009   29 
  30 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 22  6       2 BE 101248422 16.16570 1036.2585   30 
  31 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 11       6 BE 114994621 16.15430 1032.7995   31 
  32 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 14       7 BE 100163220 16.17040 1028.6007   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  6       6 BE 111038218 16.24420 1028.5016   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  7       7 BE 103050821 16.25220 1026.4871   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47  8       5 BE 101251320 16.14360 1025.7008   35 
  36 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 27       6 BE 104432721 16.14510 1024.9235   36 
  37 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 14  1  361298 BE 101562420 16.38540 1020.9042   37 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 13  352290 BE 103048819 16.30221 1020.0414   38 
  39 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  8       3 BE 403596022 16.14070 1017.9855   39 
  40 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27  4       4 BE 100541520 16.23000 1017.5503   40 
  41 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  3       5 BE 100502320 16.26400 1015.7385   41 
  42 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27  2       5 BE 103135121 16.23380 1015.6472   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 46       2 BE 103043319 16.31541 1015.5327   43 
  44 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14 13       8 BE 100511522 16.29100 1015.1535   44 
  45 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  4  2  344629 BE 100597620 16.25000 1013.6147   45 
  46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  4       8 BE 114995521 16.22010 1013.4929   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  2       3 BE 114934317 16.33350 1010.6335   47 
  48 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  4       3 BE 103270521 16.40080 1009.2998   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 31       4 BE 111716318 16.34470 1007.1663   49 
  50 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27 13       6 BE 104650021 16.26340 1006.9250   50 
  51 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  1       6 BE 115308619 16.29410 1006.8488   51 
  52 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  1       2 BE 104160221 16.27070 1005.9872   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 33       7 BE 104434519 16.21240 1004.9673   53 
  54 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  4  3       2 BE 100595620 16.28550 1002.0712   54 
  55 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14 10       4 BE 109929222 16.19230 1001.9519   55 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 22       8 BE 104442921 16.24010  997.2106   56 
  57 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  2       4 BE 103273221 16.44590  995.7017   57 
  58 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47  5       9 BE 101243420 16.24550  994.5702   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  8       5 BE 100465322 16.46240  991.7986   59 
  60 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  3       5 BE 403595922 16.22500  991.7198   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 19      10 BE 104441719 16.26220  990.3457   61 
  62 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 34      11 BE 104441221 16.26250  990.2006   62 
  63 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  8       9 BE 103053621 16.38010  989.7040   63 
  64 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 46      12 BE 100312422 16.27230  987.4050   64 
  65 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  3       3 BE 104161521 16.33470  986.7587   65 
  66 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  1       6 BE 103270421 16.48190  986.5664   66 
  67 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  9       5 BE 103048919 16.42210  985.8402   67 
  68 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10 10       7 BE 101206722 16.37450  983.8242   68 
  69 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27 10       7 BE 101258722 16.34370  983.7403   69 
  70 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 12       6 BE 103044019 16.43110  983.5466   70 
  71 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  1       7 BE 114927717 16.43180  983.2263   71 
  72 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 15  378098 BE 113374321 17.09330  983.2219   72 
  73 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 35      13 BE 104442119 16.28560  982.9550   73 



  74 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  7       2 BE 105852419 17.09450  982.7109   74 
  75 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  2      10 BE 103046021 16.41040  981.2264   75 
  76 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  4       8 BE 100502220 16.38530  980.6735   76 
  77 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 14       3 BE 113370721 17.11060  979.2748   77 
  78 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  7       9 BE 100502120 16.39320  978.8755   78 
  79 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE 17  5  334900 BE 103249119 16.27210  978.2386   79 
  80 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE  1  1  335385 BE 112071522 16.28260  976.5651   80 
  81 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14 12       6 BE 109846922 16.29010  973.8947   81 
  82 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  3       7 BE 101724920 16.53180  973.2175   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 10      14 BE 101240620 16.33030  971.3288   83 
  84 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  8       8 BE 103173019 16.47520  970.8525   84 
  85 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  1       2 BE 108254318 17.01350  969.8809   85 
  86 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  8       3 BE 108252418 17.01380  969.7522   86 
  87 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  2       7 BE 104897422 16.30300  969.7135   87 
  88 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  8  8  344891 BE 101226822 16.40440  969.5212   88 
  89 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14  5      11 BE 103045821 16.45400  968.7116   89 
  90 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  1       4 BE 112451817 17.16140  966.4258   90 
  91 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 10       9 BE 103171919 16.49370  966.1928   91 
  92 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    14 12      12 BE 100510522 16.46450  965.8106   92 
  93 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  9      10 BE 115308319 16.44210  965.7548   93 
  94 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  6       4 BE 105562019 17.03240  965.2246   94 
  95 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 37      10 BE 103175019 16.50011  965.1296   95 
  96 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 22  7       3 BE 104659221 16.41290  964.9427   96 
  97 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47  6      15 BE 101244520 16.35270  964.6768   97 
  98 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE 17  1       2 BE 609857722 16.32180  964.2960   98 
  99 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 41      16 BE 104438221 16.35380  964.1724   99 
 100 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 14  2       2 BE 101562820 17.00140  962.8622  100 
 101 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  8  5       2 BE 101226722 16.43230  962.3522  101 
 102 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE 17 13       3 BE 106901222 16.33060  962.0799  102 
 103 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 27      11 BE 114925717 16.51120  962.0153  103 
 104 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 19      12 BE 111714418 16.51291  961.2672  104 
 105 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 17      17 BE 101241020 16.36520  960.7929  105 
 106 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  7       5 BE 112875521 17.05090  960.7813  106 
 107 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 21      18 BE 104439221 16.36550  960.6564  107 
 108 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27 25       8 BE 103135621 16.43210  959.7656  108 
 109 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  2       2 BE 100299120 16.59190  957.6571  109 
 110 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 43      19 BE 104441019 16.38070  957.3918  110 
 111 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  8  1       3 BE 101223822 16.45510  955.7739  111 
 112 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47  7      20 BE 101252420 16.38430  955.7678  112 
 113 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 16       5 BE 112702320 17.21350  953.3885  113 
 114 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  2       6 BE 105855019 17.21560  952.5479  114 
 115 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 18      21 BE 101242020 16.40100  951.8658  115 
 116 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 21      13 BE 103040019 16.55160  951.4494  116 
 117 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 24      14 BE 111712318 16.57311  945.6984  117 
 118 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  7       8 BE 100460622 17.05300  942.0131  118 
 119 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 27  7       9 BE 104652321 16.50430  940.4329  119 
 120 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 47 39      22 BE 101247220 16.44340  940.2179  120 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              20-05-23  276 VIEUX            Amateurs:18 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  1  343932 BE 104651321 15.57290 1100.6411    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  2  347044 BE 104643621 16.02550 1091.6194    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  7       2 BE 104641421 16.07400 1075.5496    3 
   4 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 20       2 BE 104651721 16.04510 1075.2915    4 
   5 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44  2  338071 BE 104430919 16.00000 1073.2413    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  5  358436 BE 101722120 16.20000 1069.9582    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 13  341564 BE 104117121 16.06090 1063.5653    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  1  349382 BE 103100219 16.14550 1059.0008    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 13       2 BE 101242220 16.04380 1057.6838    9 
  10 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  2  344165 BE 104161221 16.11120 1055.0736   10 
  11 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2  365241 BE 113100120 16.31270 1054.2387   11 
  12 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 13       3 BE 100540720 16.11180 1054.0362   12 
  13 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  6       2 BE 111974818 16.09050 1053.9388   13 
  14 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  1       3 BE 111972318 16.09110 1053.6137   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  3       2 BE 103048021 16.17230 1051.1418   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  4       3 BE 103050121 16.18340 1047.4128   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 42       3 BE 101248820 16.08280 1045.1494   17 
  18 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  3  358467 BE 100271120 16.28050 1044.8394   18 
  19 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  3       4 BE 101820720 16.12210 1043.4214   19 
  20 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  8       5 BE 101827720 16.12530 1041.7242   20 
  21 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  5       3 BE 104642421 16.18250 1040.8718   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11 11       4 BE 103056421 16.21530 1037.1009   22 
  23 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 11       6 BE 114994621 16.15430 1032.7995   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 14       7 BE 100163220 16.17040 1028.6007   24 



  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  6       5 BE 111038218 16.24420 1028.5016   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  7       6 BE 103050821 16.25220 1026.4871   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44  8       4 BE 101251320 16.14360 1025.7008   27 
  28 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 27       5 BE 104432721 16.14510 1024.9235   28 
  29 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 14  1  361298 BE 101562420 16.38540 1020.9042   29 
  30 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 13  352290 BE 103048819 16.30221 1020.0414   30 
  31 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  4       4 BE 100541520 16.23000 1017.5503   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  3       4 BE 100502320 16.26400 1015.7385   32 
  33 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  2       5 BE 103135121 16.23380 1015.6472   33 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 46       2 BE 103043319 16.31541 1015.5327   34 
  35 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  4  2  344629 BE 100597620 16.25000 1013.6147   35 
  36 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  4       8 BE 114995521 16.22010 1013.4929   36 
  37 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  2       3 BE 114934317 16.33350 1010.6335   37 
  38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4       2 BE 103270521 16.40080 1009.2998   38 
  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 31       4 BE 111716318 16.34470 1007.1663   39 
  40 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20  9       6 BE 104650021 16.26340 1006.9250   40 
  41 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  1       5 BE 115308619 16.29410 1006.8488   41 
  42 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  1       2 BE 104160221 16.27070 1005.9872   42 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 33       6 BE 104434519 16.21240 1004.9673   43 
  44 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  4  3       2 BE 100595620 16.28550 1002.0712   44 
  45 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 22       7 BE 104442921 16.24010  997.2106   45 
  46 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  2       3 BE 103273221 16.44590  995.7017   46 
  47 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44  5       8 BE 101243420 16.24550  994.5702   47 
  48 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 19       9 BE 104441719 16.26220  990.3457   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 34      10 BE 104441221 16.26250  990.2006   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  8       7 BE 103053621 16.38010  989.7040   50 
  51 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  3       3 BE 104161521 16.33470  986.7587   51 
  52 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  1       4 BE 103270421 16.48190  986.5664   52 
  53 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  9       5 BE 103048919 16.42210  985.8402   53 
  54 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 12       6 BE 103044019 16.43110  983.5466   54 
  55 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  1       7 BE 114927717 16.43180  983.2263   55 
  56 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 15  378098 BE 113374321 17.09330  983.2219   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 35      11 BE 104442119 16.28560  982.9550   57 
  58 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  7       2 BE 105852419 17.09450  982.7109   58 
  59 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  2       8 BE 103046021 16.41040  981.2264   59 
  60 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  4       6 BE 100502220 16.38530  980.6735   60 
  61 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 14       3 BE 113370721 17.11060  979.2748   61 
  62 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  6       7 BE 100502120 16.39320  978.8755   62 
  63 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  8  2  334900 BE 103249119 16.27210  978.2386   63 
  64 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3       5 BE 101724920 16.53180  973.2175   64 
  65 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 10      12 BE 101240620 16.33030  971.3288   65 
  66 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49  8       8 BE 103173019 16.47520  970.8525   66 
  67 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  1       2 BE 108254318 17.01350  969.8809   67 
  68 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  8       3 BE 108252418 17.01380  969.7522   68 
  69 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  5       9 BE 103045821 16.45400  968.7116   69 
  70 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  1       4 BE 112451817 17.16140  966.4258   70 
  71 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 10       9 BE 103171919 16.49370  966.1928   71 
  72 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  8       8 BE 115308319 16.44210  965.7548   72 
  73 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  6       4 BE 105562019 17.03240  965.2246   73 
  74 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 37      10 BE 103175019 16.50011  965.1296   74 
  75 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE  3  2  343986 BE 104659221 16.41290  964.9427   75 
  76 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44  6      13 BE 101244520 16.35270  964.6768   76 
  77 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 41      14 BE 104438221 16.35380  964.1724   77 
  78 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 14  2       2 BE 101562820 17.00140  962.8622   78 
  79 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 27      11 BE 114925717 16.51120  962.0153   79 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 19      12 BE 111714418 16.51291  961.2672   80 
  81 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 17      15 BE 101241020 16.36520  960.7929   81 
  82 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  7       5 BE 112875521 17.05090  960.7813   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 21      16 BE 104439221 16.36550  960.6564   83 
  84 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 20 18       7 BE 103135621 16.43210  959.7656   84 
  85 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  2       2 BE 100299120 16.59190  957.6571   85 
  86 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 43      17 BE 104441019 16.38070  957.3918   86 
  87 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44  7      18 BE 101252420 16.38430  955.7678   87 
  88 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17 16       5 BE 112702320 17.21350  953.3885   88 
  89 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  17  2       6 BE 105855019 17.21560  952.5479   89 
  90 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 44 18      19 BE 101242020 16.40100  951.8658   90 
  91 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 21      13 BE 103040019 16.55160  951.4494   91 
  92 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 49 24      14 BE 111712318 16.57311  945.6984   92 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              20-05-23  82 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:12 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    2  1  347044 BE 101206322 16.00320 1099.8648    1 
   2 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  7  335036 BE 109926422 15.51140 1094.0546    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  1  358436 BE 101680422 16.21380 1064.7668    3 



   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  3  3  338071 BE 100320022 16.06210 1052.0336    4 
   5 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 19 14  343986 BE 101240422 16.13040 1048.5247    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3  349382 BE 100515122 16.20080 1042.5164    6 
   7 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  4       2 BE 109929422 16.07460 1038.0130    7 
   8 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 19  5       2 BE 101248422 16.16570 1036.2585    8 
   9 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  8       3 BE 403596022 16.14070 1017.9855    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  2       2 BE 100511522 16.29100 1015.1535   10 
  11 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14 10       4 BE 109929222 16.19230 1001.9519   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  3       2 BE 100465322 16.46240  991.7986   12 
  13 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  3       5 BE 403595922 16.22500  991.7198   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  3  2       2 BE 100312422 16.27230  987.4050   14 
  15 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    2  2       2 BE 101206722 16.37450  983.8242   15 
  16 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  7  3  343932 BE 101258722 16.34370  983.7403   16 
  17 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE  1  1  335385 BE 112071522 16.28260  976.5651   17 
  18 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14 12       6 BE 109846922 16.29010  973.8947   18 
  19 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  2       7 BE 104897422 16.30300  969.7135   19 
  20 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  6  344891 BE 101226822 16.40440  969.5212   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1       3 BE 100510522 16.46450  965.8106   21 
  22 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  9  1  334900 BE 609857722 16.32180  964.2960   22 
  23 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4       2 BE 101226722 16.43230  962.3522   23 
  24 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  9  5       2 BE 106901222 16.33060  962.0799   24 
  25 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       3 BE 101223822 16.45510  955.7739   25 
  26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  2       3 BE 100460622 17.05300  942.0131   26 
  27 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 14  5       8 BE 604099622 16.41440  939.1777   27 
  28 242756-62 GILBERT YVAN          KEUMIEE 19 15       3 BE 101248522 16.53180  933.9832   28 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


